
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TC BW Papenburg (407295)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt

H00 LK 20-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74

1 TC Harderberg 9:0 7:2 14:5 *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 TC Bawinkel 9:0 6:3 14:8 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 9:0 7:2 15:5 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 SV Wippingen 6:0 6:0 12:2 - - - *** - - 3:0 - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 SC AS Hachetal e.V. 6:0 4:2 8:6 - - - - *** 2:1 - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 6:3 6:3 14:7 - - - - 1:2 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 SV Frisia Loga 6:3 4:5 10:10 - - - 0:3 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig 6:0 6:0 12:0 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
9 MTSV Selsingen 6:0 6:0 12:0 - - - - - - - - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - -
10VfR Weddel 6:0 6:0 12:1 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
11SV Erichshagen Nienburg 6:0 6:0 12:1 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
12TC Lühe 6:0 6:0 12:1 - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
13TC Blau-Weiss Nesse 6:0 6:0 12:1 - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14MTV Harsum 6:0 5:1 10:3 - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
15Lastruper TC 6:0 5:1 11:4 - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16SV GW Elliehausen 6:0 4:2 9:4 - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren 6:0 4:2 9:5 - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18TC Hilter 6:3 6:3 12:7 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - -
19TSV Wietzendorf 6:3 6:3 14:7 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20TC Bramsche 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21SV Union Lohne 3:3 4:2 9:4 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22SF Lechtingen 3:3 3:3 7:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23TSV DE Bardowick 3:3 3:3 7:7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24TC BG Aschendorf 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25TV Badbergen 3:3 4:2 9:5 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26TV RW Ronnenberg 3:3 4:2 9:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - -
27TSV Rethen/Leine 3:3 4:2 9:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - -
28TV Friesoythe 3:3 4:2 9:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
29TSV Rhüden 3:3 4:2 8:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30TV v. 1927 Stadtwerder e.V. 3:3 3:3 7:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
31Sottrumer TC 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
32TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 3:3 3:3 7:7 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33Tennis-Club Scherenbostel 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - -
34TC Meerbeck 3:3 2:4 5:8 - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
35SV Leiferde 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
36TuS Eschede 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
37MTV Schandelah/Gardessen 3:3 2:4 5:9 - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38TC Iburg 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39PC Fahrenhorst 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
40SV Hesepe/Sögeln e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
41TuS Weener 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
42Hasberger TC 0:3 1:2 2:4 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
43TC 76 Scharnebeck 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
44SV DJK Geeste 0:3 1:2 2:5 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
45TC Schwarz-Rot Papenburg 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
46SV Holthausen-Biene 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74
47TC VfL Osnabrück 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
48SKV Klein Schöppenstedt 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
49TV BW Neustadt a. Rbge. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
50TC Auefeld Münden e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
51TC BW Papenburg 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
52SC Germ. List Hannover 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
53TC Samtg. Siedenburg e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54TuS Eicklingen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
55TG Sievershausen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
56TV Badenstedt Hannover 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
57TV v. 1905 e.V. Syke 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
58SV BW Lorup 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
59BW Buchholz 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
60Bovender SV 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
61TV Schwanewede 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
62TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
63TV Jahn Leveste 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
64TC Wiepenkathen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
65TC Wedemark 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
66TV Pattensen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
67SuS Buer 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
68Nindorfer TC 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
69TC Hämelerwald 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
70TV Barßel 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
71SC Hemmoor 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
72Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
73TSG Mörse 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
74TSV Wendezelle 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TC BW Papenburg (407295)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

H00 LK 20-25 NR Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
1 TC Iburg 6:0 5:1 10:2 *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
2 SV Hesepe/Sögeln e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 TC Wiepenkathen 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 TC Schwarz-Rot Papenburg 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - *** - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 TC 76 Scharnebeck 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
6 TV BW Neustadt a. Rbge. 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - *** - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
7 TC Auefeld Münden e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - - *** - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
8 SC Germ. List Hannover 3:0 3:0 6:1 - - - - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
9 SV BW Lorup 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - -
10TV Pattensen 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
11TV Badenstedt Hannover 3:0 2:1 5:3 - - - - - 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - -
12TSG Mörse 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - -
13TC Samtg. Siedenburg e.V. 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - -
14TSV Wendezelle 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
15TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16TV Schwanewede 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17TuS Weener 3:3 4:2 8:4 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
18BW Buchholz 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
19SV Holthausen-Biene 3:3 2:4 5:9 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20Hasberger TC 3:3 3:3 6:7 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21TC VfL Osnabrück 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22Nindorfer TC 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23PC Fahrenhorst 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24SV DJK Geeste 0:3 1:2 3:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25TG Sievershausen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
26TV v. 1905 e.V. Syke 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
27SKV Klein Schöppenstedt 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
28SC Hemmoor 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
29TC Hämelerwald 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
30TV Jahn Leveste 0:3 1:2 3:5 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
31TV Barßel 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
32TC Wedemark 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
33TC BW Papenburg 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
34Bovender SV 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
35SuS Buer 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
36Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
37TuS Eicklingen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***

 
D00 LK 20-25 NR

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 TV "Werder" Bremen e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0 *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
2 TC Altenoythe 3:0 3:0 6:0 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
3 Tennis-Club Bad Laer e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - 3:0 - -
4 TuS Eschede 3:0 2:1 5:2 - - - *** - - 0:0 - - 2:1 - - -
5 SV BW Lorup 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - 0:0 - *** - - - 2:1 - - - -
6 TV Springe 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - -
7 SV RW Ahrbergen 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - -

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
8 Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - 0:0 - *** - - - - -
9 TC BW Papenburg 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - 1:2 - - - *** - - - -
10TC Osloß 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - -
11TC Harderberg 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - *** - -
12TV Zur Soeste Harkebrügge 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - *** -
13TC 76 Scharnebeck 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TC BW Papenburg (407295)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

D00 LK 20-25 HF Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 TC Altona Wildeshausen 9:0 8:1 16:3 *** - 0:0 - 2:1 - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
2 TSV Fortuna Bergfeld 9:0 7:2 14:4 - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - 3:0 - - 2:1 - - - - - - 2:1 - - -
3 TC Melle im SC Melle 03 9:0 7:2 14:5 0:0 - *** - - 2:1 - - 3:0 - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 TSV Havelse 6:0 5:1 10:2 - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
5 Nindorfer TC 6:3 7:2 14:5 1:2 - - - *** - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - -
6 TuS Weener 6:3 6:3 12:7 - - 1:2 - - *** 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
7 SV Hemsen 3:3 3:3 7:6 - - - - - 1:2 *** - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
8 TV Friesoythe 3:3 3:3 6:6 0:3 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
9 TC VfL Osnabrück 3:3 2:4 5:8 - - 0:3 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
10TSV Adendorf 3:3 2:4 4:9 - - - - 0:3 - - - - *** - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - -
11TV Bennigsen 3:3 4:2 8:4 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
12TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 3:3 3:3 6:7 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
13Tennis-Club Bad Laer e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
14TC 76 Scharnebeck 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
15TC Osloß 0:3 1:2 2:4 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
16SV BW Lorup 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
17TC Harderberg 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
18TV "Werder" Bremen e.V. 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
19TC BW Papenburg 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
20TC Altenoythe 0:3 0:3 1:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
21TV Zur Soeste Harkebrügge 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
22TuS Eschede 0:3 1:2 2:4 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
23SV RW Ahrbergen 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
24Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
25TV Springe 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***

 
D40 LK 15-25 HF

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
1 TC Fleestedt 9:0 9:0 18:0 *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - 3:0 - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - -
2 TC BW Papenburg 9:0 8:1 16:2 - *** - - - - - 0:0 2:1 - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - -
3 TC GRE Hildesheim 9:0 8:1 16:2 - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
4 TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 9:0 8:1 17:4 0:0 - - *** - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 9:0 7:2 15:4 - - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - -
6 TSG Mörse 9:0 6:3 12:6 - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - -
7 Uslarer TC 6:0 5:1 10:3 - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
8 Hasberger TC 6:0 5:1 10:3 - 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - -
9 TC Edewecht 6:3 5:4 10:9 - 1:2 - - - - - - *** - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10Bremer TV v. 1896 e.V. 6:3 4:5 10:11 - - - 0:3 - - - - - *** - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11TC Fredenbeck 6:3 4:5 8:11 0:3 - - - - - - - - - *** - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12SG Rodenberg 3:3 3:3 7:7 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 3:3 4:2 8:5 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
14TC Eckernworth Walsrode 3:3 3:3 6:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - -
15TC SW Bremen v. 1933 e.V. 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16TC Falkenberg 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17TV Saterland 3:3 2:4 4:8 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18TC Blau-Weiss Nesse 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19TV Springe 3:3 2:4 5:9 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
20SV Stöckheim 3:3 4:2 9:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
21TC GW Gifhorn 3:3 4:2 8:5 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
22TV Vechta 3:3 2:4 6:8 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - -
23TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 3:3 2:4 4:10 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
24Borgfelder TC v. 1987 e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25TC Hagen (Stade) 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26TC BW Oldenburg 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27TC BW Scheeßel 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29TuS Frei-weg Petersfehn 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30TSV Giesen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
31TV Jahn Leveste 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34SG 1874 Hannover 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
35TV Schwanewede 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
36TV Horneburg 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
37THC Lüneburg 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
38ETHC 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
39TC Ebstorf 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TC BW Papenburg (407295)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
40TC TSV Burgdorf 0:3 1:2 4:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
41SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
42VfR Weddel 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
431. FC Brelingen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
44OFV Ostercappeln 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
45TC Osloß 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
46Braunschweiger THC 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
47TV Blau-Weiß Einbeck e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
48TV Pattensen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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